Proven protection for your PV system
investment
Bussmann series
PVS-R fuses clear
faults 4X faster than
any other Class R
fuse.
Product description:

when using full range fuses having the industry’s fastest
response time to low-magnitude faults.
•	 Maximize return on investment with fuses proven to
withstand harsh temperatures.
•	 Minimize design time, operating outage time and
replacement costs with fuses qualified in excessively
changing environmental conditions.
•	 Simplify compatibility with readily available industry
standard Class R fuse blocks and disconnects.
Catalog
number
Amp
rating
Power loss (watts)*
0.8xIn 1.0xIn
PVS-R-30 30A 2.3 4.0
PVS-R-60 60A 5.0 8.8
PVS-R-100 100A 7.6 13.6
PVS-R-200 200A 19.7 28.5
PVS-R-350 350A 24.6 43.5
*In=Rated current
Catalog numbers (amps)
PVS-R-20     PVS-R-40      PVS-R-80      PVS-R-150      PVS-R-250
PVS-R-25     PVS-R-50      PVS-R-90      PVS-R-175      PVS-R-300